CORPO	ROFIT ORATION L REPORT <b>997</b>		Sandra I Secreta	RTMENT OF STATE 3. Mortham Iry of State CORPORATIONS	May 27 Secret	1997 8 ary of S	
CUMENT # SOO188 (O) portation Name ENDALL COUNTRY STORE, INC.							
ipal Place of Business SW 117 AVE I FL 33183		780	Mailing Address 7600 SW 117 AVE MIAMI FL 33183-3822 US		3. Date Incorporated or Qualified     3. Date Incorporated or Qualified		
					09/17/1990	03/07/1996	-
ncipal Place	e of Business	2a.   26	Mailing Address		4. FEI Number 65-0214765	سانس فيستم	plied For t Applicable
ite Apt #, o	etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.	y ang ang an	6. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 A     Fee Re	
y & State		27	City & State	<u></u>	6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution	\$5.00 Added t	May Be
) )	Country		Zip	Country	8. This corporation has liability for i	ntangible tax under s. Yes 🔲 No	199.032,
	9. Name and Addres	29 as of Current Registe	ered Agent	30	Florida Statutes L 10. Name and Address of New Rep		
	MAN, LOUIS M. SW 92 AVE 106				iress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptab	le)	
	FL 33156			83 84 City		<b>El 85</b> Zip (	Code
MIAMI	FL 33156			84 City		FL   urpose of changing it of the appointment as	s registared registered
MIAMI ursuarit to f flice or reg- gent 1 am f ATURE	FL 33158 the provisions of Secti- stered agent, or both familiar with, and acce pisture, typet or philed have		aciplicable (NO TORS	84 City tes, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora lorida Statutes. TE: Registered Agent signature requ 13.		FL   urpose of changing it of the appointment as	s registared registered
MIAMI Pursuant to 1 flice or reg- gent 1 am f ATURE	FL 33156 The provisions of Secti- familiar with, and acce protect or photod hanne OF PSTD MAZEN, LEWIS	of registered agent and title if	activicable (NO	84 City tes, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora lorida Statutes. TE: Registered Agent signature requ	uired when reinstalling)	FL   purpose of changing it to the appointment as DATE DATE DATE DATE	s registered registered IS IN 12
MIAMI orsuarit to 1 flice or reg- gent 1 am f ATURE ADDRESS	FL 33156 The provisions of Sections restered agent, or both familiar with, and acce protoc, whet or protochase OF PSTD MAZEN, LEWIS 7600 SW 117 AVE	of registered agent and title if	aciplicable (NO TORS	84     City       Ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora lorida Statutes.       TE: Registered Agent signature required 13.       11 TiTLE       12 NAME       13 STREET ADDRESS	uired when reinstalling)	FL   purpose of changing it to the appointment as DATE DATE DATE DATE	s registered registered IS IN 12
MIAMI Ursuant to 1 lice or reg- gont 1 am f ATURE ADDRESS	FL 33156 The provisions of Secti- familiar with, and acce protect or photod hanne OF PSTD MAZEN, LEWIS	of registered agent and title if	aciplicable (NO TORS	84     City       Ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora lorida Statutes.       TE: Registered Agent signature required 13, 11 TITLE 12 NAME	uired when reinstalling)	FL   purpose of changing it to the appointment as DATE DATE DATE DATE	s registered registered IS IN 12
MIAMI Ursuarit Io I Ilice or regi gont I am f ATURE ADDRESS I-7.9 ACORESS	FL 33156 The provisions of Sections restored agent, or both familiar with, and accom- product or photed harve OF PSTD MAZEN, LEWIS 7600 SW 117 AVE MIAMI FL V MABJEESH, JOUMA 11822 SW 104 TEF	of registered agent and title if	BEDVICABILE (NO TORS	84         City           Ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora lorida Statutes.         Ites indication in the corporation of the corporation in the corporation of the corporation in the corporation in the corporation of the corporation in the corporation in the corporation of the corporation in the corporatio	uired when reinstalling)	FL   purpose of changing it the appointment as DATE CRS AND DIRECTOR Change	s registered registered IS IN 12
MIAMI	FL 33156 The provisions of Sections retered agent, or both familiar with, and accom- protocomercial proto	of registered agent and title if	nephiesble (NO TORS [] DELETE [] DELETE	84     City       Ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corporation lorida Statutes.       11       13.       11       12       13.       13.       14       17.       14       18.       14.       17.       12.       13.       14.       15.       14.       17.       17.       18.       19.       11.       11.       12.       13.       14.       17.       21.       21.       21.       22.       NAME       2.3.       2.3.       2.4.       2.4.       2.4.       21.       21.       21.       22.       14.       17.       21.       21.       22.       23.       21.       21.       21.       14.       17.       17.       17.       17.       17.       17.       17.       17. <tr< td=""><td>uired when reinstalling)</td><td>FL   purpose of changing it the appointment as DATE CRS AND DIRECTOR Change</td><td>s registered registered IS IN 12</td></tr<>	uired when reinstalling)	FL   purpose of changing it the appointment as DATE CRS AND DIRECTOR Change	s registered registered IS IN 12
MIAMI Ursuarit Io 1 Ihce or regi gent I am f ATURE ADDRESS 1-ZP ADDRESS 1-ZP	FL 33156 The provisions of Sections restored agent, or both familiar with, and accom- product or photed harve OF PSTD MAZEN, LEWIS 7600 SW 117 AVE MIAMI FL V MABJEESH, JOUMA 11822 SW 104 TEF	of registered agent and title if	BEDVICABILE (NO TORS	84     City       Ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corporation lorida Statutes.       11       13.       11       12       13.       13.       14.       13.       14.       15.       16.       17.       17.       18.       19.       11.       11.       12.       13.       14.       17.       21.       21.       21.       21.       21.       23.       STREET ADDRESS	uired when reinstalling)	FL     wrpose of changing it     wrpose of changing it     wrpose of changing it     wrpose of changing it     wrpose of change     DATE     Change     Change	s registered registered S IN 12 Addition
MIAMI	FL 33156 The provisions of Sections restored agent, or both familiar with, and accom- product or photed harve OF PSTD MAZEN, LEWIS 7600 SW 117 AVE MIAMI FL V MABJEESH, JOUMA 11822 SW 104 TEF	of registered agent and title if	acplicable (NO TORS DELETE DELETE DELETE	84         City           Ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora- lorida Statutes.         1           TE: Registered Agent signature requires         1           11 THLE         1           12 NAME         1           13 STREET ADDRESS         1           14 CITY-ST-ZIP         2           21 TITLE         2.2 NAME           2.3 STREET ADDRESS         2           2.1 TITLE         3.3 STREET ADDRESS           2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP         3.1 TITLE           3.2 NAME         3.3 STREET ADDRESS           3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP         3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	uired when reinstalling)	FL     wrpose of changing it     wrpose of changing it     wrpose of changing it     wrpose of changing it     wrpose of change     DATE     Change     Change	s registered registered S IN 12 Addition
MIAMI	FL 33156 The provisions of Sections restored agent, or both familiar with, and accom- product or photed harve OF PSTD MAZEN, LEWIS 7600 SW 117 AVE MIAMI FL V MABJEESH, JOUMA 11822 SW 104 TEF	of registered agent and title if	nephiesble (NO TORS [] DELETE [] DELETE	84         City           Ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora- lorida Statutes.         1           TE: Registered Agent signature requires 13, 11 TiTLE 12 NAME 13 STREET ADDRESS 14 CITY-ST-ZIP 21 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS	uired when reinstalling)	FL   urpose of changing it outpose of changing it batte DATE ERS AND DIRECTOR Change Change Change Change Change	s registered registered IS IN 12 Addition
MIAMI	FL 33156 The provisions of Sections restored agent, or both familiar with, and accom- product or photed harve OF PSTD MAZEN, LEWIS 7600 SW 117 AVE MIAMI FL V MABJEESH, JOUMA 11822 SW 104 TEF	of registered agent and title if	acplicable (NO TORS DELETE DELETE DELETE	84     City       Ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora lorida Statutes.       11       13.       11       12       13.       14       17.       13.       14.       17.       21.       11.       11.       12.       13.       14.       17.       21.       21.       21.       21.       21.       22.       23.       24.       27.       31.       31.       32.       33.       34.       21.       34.       21.       34.       21.       33.       34.       21.       34.       21.       35.       34.       21.       4.       31.       32.       33.       34.       34.       35.       34.       35.       34.       35.       34.       35.       34.        35.	uired when reinstalling)	FL   urpose of changing it outpose of changing it batte DATE ERS AND DIRECTOR Change Change Change Change Change	s registered registered IS IN 12 Addition
MIAMI	FL 33156 The provisions of Sections restored agent, or both familiar with, and accom- product or photed harve OF PSTD MAZEN, LEWIS 7600 SW 117 AVE MIAMI FL V MABJEESH, JOUMA 11822 SW 104 TEF	of registered agent and title if	acplicable (NO TORS DELETE DELETE DELETE	84     City       Ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora lorida Statutes.       11       13.       11       12       13.       13.       14.       13.       14.       17.       21.       11.       11.       12.       13.       14.       17.       21.       21.       21.       21.       21.       21.       21.       22.       31.       32.       32.       33.       34.       21.       34.       21.       33.       34.       21.       34.       21.       34.       21.       34.       21.       34.       21.       34.       21.       34.       21.       34.       21.       35.       34.       21.       31.       31.       31.       31.       31.       31.       <	uired when reinstalling)	FL   urpose of changing it outpose of changing it batte DATE ERS AND DIRECTOR Change Change Change Change Change	s registered registered IS IN 12 Addition
MIAMI	FL 33156 The provisions of Sections restored agent, or both familiar with, and accom- product or photed harve OF PSTD MAZEN, LEWIS 7600 SW 117 AVE MIAMI FL V MABJEESH, JOUMA 11822 SW 104 TEF	of registered agent and title if	Applicable (NO TORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	84     City       Ites, the above-named corporation of the c	uired when reinstalling)	FL	s registered registered S IN 12 Addition
MIAMI Pursuant to 1 Iffice or reg- Igont 1 am f IATURE ADDRESS	FL 33156 The provisions of Sections restored agent, or both familiar with, and accom- product or photed harve OF PSTD MAZEN, LEWIS 7600 SW 117 AVE MIAMI FL V MABJEESH, JOUMA 11822 SW 104 TEF	of registered agent and title if	Applicable (NO TORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	84     City       Ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora- lorida Statutes.       TE: Registered Agent signature required 13, 11 THLE 12 NAME 13 STREET ADDRESS 14 CITY-ST-ZIP 21 THLE 22 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 THLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.3 THLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 THLE 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREET ADDRESS	uired when reinstalling)	FL	s registered registered S IN 12 Addition
MIAMI Pursuant to 1 Iffice or reg- agont 1 am f IATURE IADDRESS IT-7 P IT-7 P IIADDRESS IT-7 P II	FL 33156 The provisions of Sections restored agent, or both familiar with, and accom- product or photed harve OF PSTD MAZEN, LEWIS 7600 SW 117 AVE MIAMI FL V MABJEESH, JOUMA 11822 SW 104 TEF	of registered agent and title if	Applicable (NO TORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	84     City       Ites, the above-named corporation of the c	uired when reinstalling)	FL	s registered registered S IN 12 Addition
MIAMI Pursuant to 1 Iffice or reg- igont 1 am f IATURE ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS AT 2P IADDRESS ST 2P I ADDRESS	FL 33156 The provisions of Sections restored agent, or both familiar with, and accom- product or photed harve OF PSTD MAZEN, LEWIS 7600 SW 117 AVE MIAMI FL V MABJEESH, JOUMA 11822 SW 104 TEF	of registered agent and title if	RECNICADOLE (NO TORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	84     City       Ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpore lorida Statutes.       TE: Registered Agent eignature requined 13.       11 THLE       12 NAME       13 STREET ADDRESS       14 CITY-ST-ZIP       21 TITLE       22 NAME       2.3 STREET ADDRESS       2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       3.1 TITLE       3.2 NAME       3.3 STREET ADDRESS       3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       4.1 TITLE       4.2 NAME       4.3 STREET ADDRESS       3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       4.1 TITLE       5.3 STREET ADDRESS       4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       5.1 TITLE       5.2 NAME       5.3 STREET ADDRESS       5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       5.1 TITLE       5.2 NAME       5.3 STREET ADDRESS       5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       5.1 TITLE       5.2 NAME       5.3 STREET ADDRESS       5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       6.1 TITLE       6.2 NAME	uired when reinstalling)	FL         purpose of changing it         parte         DATE         CRS AND DIRECTOR         Change         Change         Change         Change         Change         Change         Change         Change         Change         Change	s registered registered S IN 12 Addition Addition
MIAMI Pursuant to 1 fiftce or reg- agont 1 am f IATURE IADDRESS ST-79 FA0DRESS	FL 33156 The provisions of Sections restored agent, or both familiar with, and accom- product or photed harve OF PSTD MAZEN, LEWIS 7600 SW 117 AVE MIAMI FL V MABJEESH, JOUMA 11822 SW 104 TEF	of registered agent and title if	RECNICADOLE (NO TORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	84     City       Ites, the above-named cor authorized by the corpore lorida Statutes.       TE: Registered Agent signature requined 13, 11 THLE       12 NAME       13 STREET ADDRESS       14 CITY-ST-ZIP       21 TITLE       22 NAME       33 STREET ADDRESS       2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       3.1 TITLE       32 NAME       33 STREET ADDRESS       3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       4.1 TITLE       4.2 NAME       4.3 STREET ADDRESS       3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       4.1 TITLE       4.2 NAME       4.3 STREET ADDRESS       3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       5.1 TITLE       5.2 NAME       5.3 STREET ADDRESS       5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       5.1 TITLE       5.2 NAME       5.3 STREET ADDRESS       5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	uired when reinstalling)	FL         purpose of changing it         parte         DATE         CRS AND DIRECTOR         Change         Change         Change         Change         Change         Change         Change         Change         Change         Change	s registered registered S IN 12 Addition Addition